

CNR No: PBROB10002292025

CIS No: BA/28/2025

28 State Vs. Hardeep Chand @ Happu

Present: Sh. Aman Bajaj, Advocate for the applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of this bail application be issued to Ld. APP for the State for his appearance and for filing reply to this bail application on **16.05.2025**.

Date of Order: 12-05-2025

Avnish Pandey/Steno-III

Puneet Mohinia, PCS
Judicial Magistrate First Class-1
Nangal/UID No. PB00497